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Sales Search Report

Search Criteria

Locality:
Postcode:

MILE END
5031

Sale Date: 01/05/2019 to 31/05/2019
Sale Price: Any
Land Size: Any

Property Type: Any
AnyAttributes:

Lowest

Highest

Average

Median

$ 356,000

$ 1,265,000

$ 644,786

243 m²

736 m²

414 m²

Days

39

106

67

$ 545,000 56 398 m²

Records: 7

Price

Search Summary

Area

Street Locality Year Area (Eq. Area) Sale DateSale PriceRooms Improvements

149 SOUTH RD MILE END 398 m² (117 m²)1915 27/05/2019$485,0006 6H CP V SHED

1A LURLINE ST MILE END 279 m² (129 m²)2002 23/05/2019$525,0004 4HG

1/21A TARRAGON ST MILE END 435 m² (100 m²)1925 16/05/2019$592,5004 4H/U SO RV CP

6 TAYLORS LANE MILE END 243 m² (80 m²)1986 13/05/2019$356,0003 3H V

39 NORMA ST MILE END 485 m² (120 m²)1910 07/05/2019$545,0005 5H G

7 DEVON ST MILE END 319 m² (98 m²)1910 07/05/2019$745,0004 4H V SHED

36 HENLEY BEACH RD MILE END 736 m² 07/05/2019$1,265,000Offices

* Agents advice or pending sale
** Agents advices, price withheld.
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