## Sales report

RayWhite.

MILE END 5031, MILE END SOUTH 5031

## **Sales Map**



Prepared on 07/06/2019 by Team MW Virtual Assistant, 08 7070 0595 at Ray White West Torrens. © Property Data Solutions Pty Ltd 2019 (pricefinder.com.au) The materials are provided as an information source only. © The State of South Australia June/2019. This information is based on data supplied by the South Australian Government and is published by permission. The South Australian Government does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or suitability for any purpose of the published information or the underlying data.



## Sales Search Report

Search Criteria		Search Summary		Records: 7	
Locality: MILE END Postcode: 5031		Price	Days	Area	
	Lowest	\$ 356,000	39	243 m²	
Sale Date: 01/05/2019 to 31/05/2019 Sale Price: Any	Highest	\$ 1,265,000	106	736 m²	
	Average	\$ 644,786	67	414 m²	
Land Size: Any Attributes:Any	Median	\$ 545,000	56	398 m²	
Property Type: Any					

Street	Locality	Year	Rooms	Improvements	Area (Eq. Area)	Sale Price	Sale Date
149 SOUTH RD	MILE END	1915	6	6H CP V SHED	398 m² (117 m²)	\$485,000	27/05/2019
1A LURLINE ST	MILE END	2002	4	4HG	279 m² (129 m²)	\$525,000	23/05/2019
1/21A TARRAGON ST	MILE END	1925	4	4H/U SO RV CP	435 m² (100 m²)	\$592,500	16/05/2019
6 TAYLORS LANE	MILE END	1986	3	3H V	243 m² (80 m²)	\$356,000	13/05/2019
39 NORMA ST	MILE END	1910	5	5H G	485 m² (120 m²)	\$545,000	07/05/2019
7 DEVON ST	MILE END	1910	4	4H V SHED	319 m² (98 m²)	\$745,000	07/05/2019
36 HENLEY BEACH RD	MILE END			Offices	736 m <sup>2</sup>	\$1,265,000	07/05/2019

\* Agents advice or pending sale

\*\* Agents advices, price withheld.

Prepared on 07/06/2019 by Team MW Virtual Assistant , 08 7070 0595 at Ray White West Torrens. © Property Data Solutions Pty Ltd 2019 (pricefinder.com.au)

The materials are provided as an information source only. © The State of South Australia June/2019. This information is based on data supplied by the South Australian Government and is published by permission. The South Australian Government does not accept any responsibility for the accuracy, completeness or suitability for any purpose of the published information or the underlying data.